HEAD PAGE

COMPETITION:
CATEGORY:

DATE

Size of Skating Area:
Ice Condition:

Number of Participants

SHORT PROGRAM
Duration:

Program Component Factors:

FREE SKATING
Duration:

Program Component Factors:

OFFICIALS
Technical Controller
Technical Specialist
Referee

JUDGES
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 7

OPERATORS
DVO

DVO

Technical support

OpenDB. Ver 18/19.2, Created 2018-09-14

Element DB ver. 18/19.2

ClubCompFS Single ver. 10.0.5, 2018-09-15

Thordenpokalen
Juniorer A - Damer

2018-11-17
2018-11-18

30m*60m
Very Good
22

00:02:50
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation

00:03:30
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance
Composition
Interpretation

Nora Ask
Mikaela Dahlof
Fia Backlund

Amanda Johansson
Johanna Johansson
Julia R6nning
Fia Backllund

Fanny Svensson

Created: 2018-10-07, 20:40:56
Created: 2018-09-16, 18:21:04
Created: 2018-11-18, 16:55:46

Short Program
Free Skating

0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8

1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6

Djurgardens IF Konstakning

Uddevalla KF
Goteborgs KK

Stromstads KK

Trollhattan Vanersborg KK

Orebro KK
Goteborgs KK

Alingséas KK



